
Welcome!

Enjoy our unique 

island lifestyle

Happy you are here

*choose an addition to salads:
    Chicken  3,50 
    Grilled Shrimps  5,00
    File mignon  7,00

HOUSE SALAD
Mixed greens, cucumbers, tomatoes, feta cheese, 
croutons, dried cranberries & balsamic dressing 

GREEK SALAD
Fresh lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, olives, feta 
cheese & Greek dressing
	CITRUS SALAD
Fresh lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, grapefruit & 
mustard dressing

CAESAR SALAD
Mixed greens, croutons, crispy bacon, caeser 
dressing 

9,30  

 
9,30

        9,00

9,30

OTOK BURGER 
Black angus, topped with chedar cheese, lettuce, 
tomatoes, bacon, caramelized purple onion, Otok 
potato and aurora sauce 

CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER
Grilled chicken, topped with cheddar cheese, 
lettuce, tomato,bacon, caramelized purple onion  

14,50

ĆEVAPI
10 pieces,served with otok fries, ajvar sauce,  

PASTA MARINARA
Pasta with our marinara sauce and sauteed cherry 
tomatoes

PASTA BOLOGNESE
Pasta with delicious bolognese sauce

11,00

12,00

13.50

15.50CHICKEN STRIPS 
Panco breded chicken breast, otok fries, tartar 
sauce   

CHICKEN WINGS 
Fried spicy BBQ wings with otok fries   

15.50

BRICK CHICKEN  
Chicken leg boneless with griled veggies, otok 
potato and lemon butter sauce    

13.30

LUNCH MENU    

CHEESE QUESADILLA
2 homemade tortillas with melted cheese and a 
touch of rucola

BEEF BURITO
2 homemade tortillas with beef, cheese and 
fresh veggies    topped with sour cream

CHICKEN TORTILLA
2 homemade tortillas with chicken, cheese and 
fresh veggies topped with sour cream

VEGGIE WRAP  
2 homemade tortillas, with fresh domestic 
veggies

5,50

6,65 

6,65
 

6,00 

EUR

13,50
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11,00 

The alcoholic beverages are intended only for use by persons 18 years of 
age or older. VAT and service are included in the price.

Vl. Svpetrvs hoteli
MB: 3054560
OIB: 17106860816
Put Vela luke 4, Supetar
www.hotel-osam.com

OUR SIGNATURE PIZZA
Tomato sauce, cheese, tuna, purple onion, black 
olives 

PIZZA CAPRICOSA
Tomato sauce, ham, cheese and mushrooms 

PIZZA MARGHERITA
Tomato sauce & cheese

PIZZA 3 MEAT 
Tomato sauce, cheese, salami, sausage & bacon

PIZZA FETA ZUCCHINI
White sauce, feta cheese and zucchini

9,90 

8,00 

9,90 

 
GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE CAKE
White chocolate cream

CHEESECAKE
APPLE STRUDEL
Vanilla Ice cream

TIRAMISU
CARROT CAKE

MARINATED MIXED OLIVES
GRILLED VEGGIES
OTOK PARMESAN POTATO
MIXED SALAD
CUCUMBER SALAD
TOMATO SALAD

 5,30            

 5,30              
 4,60               

 4,60             

 5,00 

9,00 

3,30 

3,30 

3,30 

3,30 

3,30 

3,30 

EUR


